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Fuente:             3er Acum. 2016 y Difusión Julio 2015 – Junio 2016. Nacional Comscore Multipl. Nacional Marzo2017

NATIONAL 

READERSHIPS

466.000

Readers

NATIONAL 

CIRCULATION

55.678

copies

� Mundo Deportivo is the sport newspaper pioneer in Spain

� A reference in Spain and the second sports newspaper

published in the world.

� Leader in readers of the Barcelona sport press

A sport newspaper of reference – 111 of history
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NATIONAL

UNIQUE

USERS

8,9 MM

readers
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BENCHMARK DIGITAL NEWSPAPER
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¡¡WE HAVE GROWN MORE THAN ANY OTHER!WE HAVE GROWN MORE THAN ANY OTHER!

Fuente: ComScore Multiplatform Abril 2017
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BENCHMARK DIGITAL NEWSPAPERS
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3rd Sports 3rd Sports SiteSite in Espain Españñaa

Fuente: ComScore Multiplatform Abril 2017
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The third online newspaper in Spain
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1,96 MM 

48 MM

8,5 Min

8,91 MM 

127 MM 

4,2 Min 

Unique users

Views / Month

Minutes / Visit

Views/Visit

Visit/User

3,8 

6,4

2,7

5,4

Total 
Desktop+ 

Mobile

Fuente: ComScore Multiplatform Abril 2017
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REFERENCE ON MOBILE
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84% UU

74% VISITS

62% PV

Fuente: ComScore Multiplatform Abril 2017
%UU / %Visitas / %PV (Mobile/Total Digital) MD vs. Marca,AS y Sport
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68% 32%

MASCULINO

TARGET COMERCIAL

JOVEN

ACTIVO
RRSS

MOBILE

EXPERTO

ÚNICO

OUR TARGET

Fuente: Comscore Abril 2017
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NATIONAL COVERAGE

Fuente:  Google Analytics Mayo 2017
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27%2%

9%

21%

15%

5%

4%4%

2%

1%

1%

2%
1%

2%
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LEADER IN CATALONIA AND F.C.BARCELONA AUDIENCE

Fuente: ComScore Multiplatform Cataluña Abril 2017
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* Millones de UU
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WE ARE MULTISPORTS
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2nd Social Media – Sports newspapers

Fuente: TrueSocialMetrics 22/01/2016 - 19/01/2017

� More viral = More profitable

� More traffic to the web

� Fresh, current and attractive posts

� Current videos

LEADERS IN ENGAGEMENT

Ratio Engagement

4,3MM 3,3MM 1,9MM 1,5MM
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The ideal channel to reach a 

YOUNG AUDIENCE

Fuente: FB MD Business Manager Abril 2017

OUR PUBLIC
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Barcelona

Diagonal, 477

08036 Barcelona

Tel. 93 344 30 00

Fax: 93 344 31 88

www.publipressmedia.com

Madrid

María de Molina, 54 4ª -28006 Madrid

Tel. 91 515 91 00- Fax: 91 515 91 09

Tarragona

Méndez Nuñez, 2 1º-1ª- 43004 Tarragona

Tel. 977 24 35 70- Fax: 977 21 32 37

Girona

Ctra. Barcelona, 12-14, 1º-6ª- 17001 Girona

Tel. 972 41 69 38- Fax: 972 41 69 39

Lleida

Valls d'Andorra,3 1º - 2º- 25005 Lleida

Tel. 636 416 896


